

Freedom Insurance Group Announces New Local Cities Insurance Rates Page

The page enables all Texans to see their average local home insurance rates in one, easy-to-access location.

FLOWER MOUND, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, February 18, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Freedom Insurance Group is pleased to announce the launch of its new and comprehensive local cities insurance rates page to support Texans in seeing average and local home insurance rates in one convenient place.

Freedom Insurance Group is a Texasbased insurance agency/broker specializing in homeowners, auto, landlord, umbrella, RV, and various other insurance products. The



company was started in 2005 with the goal of providing first class service and the lowest rates allowable for all of its home and auto insurance clients. At its core, Freedom Insurance Group is widely known for its customized and streamlined process for home insurance quotes – making the company a leader in its niche area.

In its most recent news, Freedom Insurance Group is thrilled to announce it has developed a comprehensive, yet easy way, to find local <u>home insurance rates in Texas</u> with its brand new local cities insurance rates page. The page provides homeowners with average insurance rates for each major city in Texas and was developed to address the need for property owners to see if they are paying too much for insurance – especially due to rising inflation. If homeowners see they are paying more than what is necessary, they can fill out an online form or call the company's office for their own customized home quote.

"Freedom Insurance's data regarding local average homeowners' insurance rates makes finding home insurance rates easy for Texans," says Owner of the company, Erik Gamblin. "Our customized home insurance rates and easy quote process makes us an insurance leader in Texas."

For more information about Freedom Insurance Group, or to check out local Texas insurance rates, please visit <u>https://www.planforfreedom.com/home-insurance-locations-served/</u>.

About Freedom Insurance Group

Freedom Insurance Group was founded by Erik Gamblin, a trusted insurance expert with 22 years of experience in the industry. The company offers various insurance products – including home, auto, landlord, umbrella, RV, motorcycle, business insurance, and more – to all of Texas and Colorado residents.

The company boasts a perfect 5-star rating based on hundreds of client reviews.

Erik Gamblin Freedom Insurance Group +1 800-253-1482 Quotes@planforfreedom.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/617687300

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.